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MK1320B

A RSP E R
THIS SERIES OF MACHINE CHARACTERISTICS

O

o O

GSK internal / cylindricak grinder CNC system, it has the characteristics of stable performance, simple operation,

convenient maintenance and high precision control.

Sleeve type dynamic wheel spindle, which has high rotary precision, strong rigidity and low temperature rise.

Hard guiderway structure, the imported screw rod and torque servo motor to ensure the rigidity and accuracy of the feed.

MK1320B B $7
MK1320B semi-enclosed

The headstock is driven by servo motor to realize stepless speed regulation and arbitrary stop.

‘The tailstock adopts hydraulic telescopic sleeve structure

MK1320B £ [Fh 3R
MK1320B full-enclosed

MK1320 x 250

#ﬁm%’;ﬂ MAIN PARAMETERS

ML HERAES (mm)
TEEFEABEE (Kg)

L EFRARIEEE (Kg)

ShEIEHISEE (mm )
AFLERISEE (mm )
EAREBRIRNLARE (mm)
SLZEmg £l ( Morse )
ATkl ( Morse )

SNERER~T(MEXTEXAFL) (mm)
2. TESHSEE( x y 5 ) mm/

min

X, Y #HE/)igEEN (mm)

i EHmEl (KW)
FhRE

FHFEE ( r/min )
e & ( m/min )
AEEEHI B (KW )
AEBHEE ( r/min)
SKEEMWEY (N.m )
SKEREE (r/min )
HieZRut G Bl (N.m)
THES#HLGSBYL (N.m)
BEIFE (KW)
TERBE (mm)

BEE (mm)
B4R ( mm)
FEAEE (um)
HURSE (Kg)

MER~ST (Ex®Ex&S) (mm)

Max.grinding diameter on
table

Max. distance between two
centers

Max.chuck load

Max.load between two
centers

Max. external grinding
diameter and length

Internal grinding diameter
Max.internal grinding depth
Spindle taper of headstock
Spindle taper of tailstock

External grinding wheel size
Feeding speed of grinding
wheel and table

Min.setting unit { X and Z
axis )

Motor of grinding wheel
spindle

Type of wheel spindle

Spindle speed

Motor of internal grinding
spindle

Motor speed of internal
grinding spindle

Motor of headstock grinding
spindle

Motor speed of headstock
grinding spindle

Feeding motor of grinding
wheel

Feeding motor of worktable
Total drive capacity
Accurancy

Roundness

Cylindricity

Surface roughness

Net weight/Gross weight

Packing dimension

® 240
200
0 (tAC )
50
(P 5-P200)x250
7C
7C

MT.4

MT.4

0.05-3000
0.001
4
&
1440

39

3

7.b

0.003
0.005
Ra = 0.16
1600

1900X2300X1450

RHRSG. tTRERE ZLGSK BIRARLG oliEflE. SIEMENS. FANUC
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® 240
520
30 (JEhL )
50

(P 5- P 200)x500

P 500x32/63x ® 203 D 400x50x P 203

® 240
770
30 (&KL )
50

(D5-P200)x750

;> ;v

% v
MT.4 MT.4
MT.4 MT.4

® 400x50x ® 203
0.05-3000 0.05-3000

0.001 0.001

5.5 5.5
E s
1440 1440

35 35

5 5

% v

6 6

{e] AR BV 1/ 1R

15 15

7.5 7.5

11 11

ExirE
0.003 0.003
0.005 0.005
Ra < 0.16 Ra < 0.16
2100 3000
2560X1500X1800  2800X1500X1800

@ 240
520
30
50
(@ 5- P 200)x500
D13-P80
125
MT.4
MT.4
@ 400x50x © 203
0.05-3000
0.001
4
BE
1440
35
0.55

2800

15
i

il

0.003
0.005
Ra = 0.16
2100

2560X1500X1800
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SERIES OF CNC CYLINDRICAL GRINDER

VIKS 1320/MKS1332 F51 1157 it S B R TR

#ﬁm%’;ﬂ MAIN PARAMETERS

T T N T

T EERBEERF (mm) Max.grinding diameter on table ® 240 ® 350
PR FEAERE (mm ) Max. distance between two centers 520 1000
FTREXFAHEE (Kg) Max.chuck load 30 ( E#BISLEE) 40 ( EFETISSR )
TnLEHEAFRHEE (Kg) Max.load between two centers 50 130
SPEEEHISERE (mm ) o mal gHiing diameterand (®5- D 200)x500 (®8- P 320)x1000
AFLEAEISEE ( mm ) Internal grinding diameter 7 I
EXREHALEE (mm ) Max.internal grinding depth I =
M Ks 1 3 20/M Ks 1 3 3 2 28Tl ( Morse ) Spindle taper of headstock MT.4 MT.5
EBZEmsfL ( Morse ) Spindle taper of tailstock MT.4 MT.5
e SINERHERT (MEXFExAFL) (mm)  External grinding wheel size ® 600x150x © 203 ® 750x125x © 305
&E % ﬁ 9" E g ,i WA, THEGHAERE (x. yi#) (mmymin) | 59ing speed of grinding wheel 3000 3000
X, Y/ e RN (mm) Min.setting unit { X and Z axis ) 0.001 0.001

$ % ;Il *J.I'J-‘- m ﬁ L= FhipE4meE A ( KW ) Motor of grinding wheel spindle 11 15
THIS SERIES OF MACHINE CHARACTERISTICS AR IETM e wE -

FHFEE ( r/min ) Spindle speed B IE IR FAE =
O QSK internal / external gr_inder C_NC system, it hgs the cl'!a_racteristics of stable performance, PSSR ( m/min ) 50 50
simple operation, convenient maintenance and high precision control. T TR TR N = "
_ _ . _ _ . o A B EHEEE ( /min ) Motor speed of internal grinding = =
o Large diameter hydrostatic spindle, which has high rotary precision, strong rigidity. SEeE
SZRFEHBEY, (N.m ) Motor of headstock grinding spindle 6 6
The spindle motor of grinding wheel adopts AC frequency conversion speed regulation device to realize sLzesEsE (min ) e e S (2R AL
o constant linear speed grinding In sections. Eh AR B (N | Footing moterof thnding wheel . 320
| _ _ TEESHABEN. ( Nm ) Feeding motor of worktable 7.5 15
o The headstock is driven by servo motor to realize . _ _
stepless speed regulation and arbitrary stop. et A LS Total drive capacity 22 23
_ _ _ TAERE (mm) Accurancy ESER
o The tailstock adopts hydraulic telescopic sleeve ,
; : . EE ( mm) Roundness 0.003 0.003
and wire gauge moving can also be customized.
BEHE (mm ) Cylindricity 0.005 0.008
FEAREE (um ) Surface roughness Ra < 0.16 Ra =< 0.16
YA 2E (Kg) Net weight/Gross weight 2300 5700
MER~T (Ex®Ex&) (mm) Packing dimension 2560X1500X1800 3900X1800X1900

: RHRSG. tTRERE ZLGSK BIRARLG oliEflE. SIEMENS. FANUC
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SERIES OF CNC CYLINDRICAL GRINDER

TS EBAODEER (mm)
MK1332 FIAL R AZER (mm
TREEEAHEE (Kg)

kERAAHES (Kg )

MK1332 %5l

A Z 5K B =
THIS SERIES OF MACHINE CHARACTERISTICS

SMNEIEFISCE ( mm )
SLZeTRdefL ( Morse )
BZems sl ( Morse )

SRR (MEXTExAFL) |

© GSK internal / external grinder CNC system, it has the characteristics of stable performance, WhEZe. THEABHAERAT (x. vih)

simple operation, convenient maintenance and high precision control. [ mm/min )
X. Y iSRG E SR (mm

mm )

O Sleeve type dynamic wheel spindle, which has high rotary precision, strong rigidity and low temperature rise. R

B el (KW )
Hard guiderway structure for grinding wheel and table, the imported screw rod and torque servo motor

“ to ensure the rigidity and accuracy of the feed. 4438 ( r/min )

The headstock spindle has the advantages of hlgh precision, strong rigidity, high roundness of the surface Ghes o

© of the grinding part. kel (KW)

SBREEE ( r/min )
kb 2825 B ( N.m )

TESH%SHEY (N.m )

SEBEIIE ( KW )

TEREE (mm)
EE (mm)
BHEE (mm)

FHEARREE (um

Hlk2E (Kg)
MER~T (x &
ERRES . FRERRET 2 GSK EBRES

x5) (mm)

ZZ5t2  Economic type

-Uq-
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#ﬁkﬂ*ﬁz MAIN PARAMETERS

Max.grinding diameter on table

Max. distance between two
centers

Max.chuck load

Max.load between two centers

Max. external grinding diameter
and length

Spindle taper of headstock
Spindle taper of tailstock

External grinding wheel size

Feeding speed of grinding wheel
and table

Min.setting unit ( X and Z axis )
Type of wheel spindle
Motor of grinding wheel spindle

Spindle speed

Motor of headstock grinding
spindle

Motor speed of headstock grinding

spindle

Feeding motor of grinding wheel
Feeding motor of worktable
Total drive capacity

Accurancy

Roundness

Cylindricity

Surface roughness

Net weight/Gross weight

Packing dimension

o1& #E . SIEMENS. FANUC

@ 350
520
40 ( EEL )
130
(P 8- P 320)x500
MT.b
MT.b
@ 400x40x O 203
0.05-3000
0.001
=
0.9
1440
35

0.55

15
7.b

10.88

0.003
0.005
Ra = 0.16
4300

3200X2000X1800

® 350
1000
40 ( IEEC )
130
(® 8- ®320)x1000
MT.5
MT.5
® 400x40x ® 203
0.05-3000
0.001
&
5.5
1440
35
0.55
0-320
15
7.5
10.88
ExinE
0.003
0.008
< 0.16
3300

3200X1800X1420

® 350
1500
0 ( iz )
130
(® 8- d320)x1500
MT.5
MT.5
® 400x40x @ 203
0.05-3000

0.001

E
5.5

1440
35

.65

15
7B

10.88

0.003
0.008
Ra = 0.16
3800

4200X1800X1420

'DS'
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SERIES OF CNC CYLINDRICAL GRINDER

TEELEREBIEER (mm) Max.grinding diameter on table ® 240 ® 360
ﬂE ﬁ’r . E ﬁ IR R AR (mm ) Max. distance between two centers 520 520

TERXFEHESE (Kg) Max.chuck load 30 (BRI 5 ) 40 (B IS 28 )
$ $ yll *J.I'r.- m q:# 713% TMLERAFKHEE (Kg) Max.load between two centers 50 130

THIS SERIES OF MACHINE CHARACTERISTICS

ShMNEEERISERE ( mm )

£ 4= um 1 S B BE PR

FARS# MAIN PARAMETERS

Max. external grinding diameter and length

(@ 5-®200)x500

(@ 5- P 320)x500

©  GSKinternal / external grinder CNC system, it has the characteristics of stable performance, S 2L ( Morse ) Spindle taper of headstock MT.4 MT.5
simple operation, convenient maintenance and high precision control.
EZmFl ( Morse ) Spindle taper of tailstock MT.4 MT.5
o Sleeve type dynamic wheel spindle, which has hlgh rotary DI'E-‘CiSiOﬂ, Strong rlgldlty SRR (MEXFTExAFL) (mm) External grinding wheel size ® 400x40x @ 203 ® 400x40x ® 203
and low temperatu re rise. RbipAe . TIESHAHEE (x. y3) (mm/min)  Feeding speed of grinding wheel and table 0.05-3000 0.05-3000
: : . ) EbEe RS A (° ) Feeding angle of grinding wheel 63° 26’ 63° 26
Hard guiderway structure for grinding wheel and table, the imported screw rod
© and torque servo motor to ensure the rigidity and accuracy of the feed. X\ Y S/ Mg E BT (mm ) Min.setting unit (X and Z axis ) 0.001 0.001
_ : o e : Ehie 4l (KW ) Motor of grinding wheel spindle 4 5.5
o The headstock spindle has the advantages of high precision, strong rigidity, high roundness
of the surface of the grinding parts, and it can also realize the variable frequency stepless E4gFIE ( r/min ) Spindle speed 1449 1449
SpeEd regU|at|0n by adoptlng the mEChan|C8| Step Sp@@d regU|at|0n. %%i%%%ﬂ { KW] MDID[’ Df hEEdStDEk griﬂding SDfﬂEﬂE {:._?5 D.?B

SZREEE ( r/min )

Motor speed of headstock grinding spindle

63. 125, 250. 500

PR ZE S BAHL (Nom ) Feeding motor of grinding wheel 15(GSK) 15(GSK)
T4 e (Nm ) Feeding motor of worktable 7.5 ( GSK) 7.5 ( GSK)
SERINE ( KW ) Total drive capacity 9 9
TEREE (mm) Accurancy B xRerERHF

BE ( mm) Roundness 0.0015 0.0015
BEHEE ( mm) Cylindricity 0.005 0.005
FMmAHMEE (um ) Surface roughness Ra < 0.16 Ra < 0.16
Hk=2E (Kg) Net weight/Gross weight 3200 4300
HERRT (€xEx&) (mm) Packing dimension 2700X2150X1800 3200X2000X1800

RH ARG, TERE L GSK ERARS ohiifcE: SIEMENS. FANUC
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SERIES OF CNC CYLINDRICAL GRINDER

A RIPLEK B =
THIS SERIES OF MACHINE CHARACTERISTICS

© It is suitable for grinding inner and outer cylindrical surface and conical surface.
© It has the characteristics of strong rigidity, high precision and convenient operation.

© Sleeve type dynamic wheel spindle, which has high rotary precision, strong rigidity
and low temperature rise.

M1420B &% A gESMEIEE TR R 5% MAIN PARAMETERS

A RS HLEK B =
THIS SERIES OF MACHINE CHARACTERISTICS

© |t is suitable for grinding inner and outer cylindrical surface and conical surface.

© 1t has the characteristics of strong rigidity, high precision and convenient operation.

“ The headstock, tailstock and grinding wheel spindle have good structural performance and capacity.
~ Automatic cycle feed and manual micro feed, which can ensure accurate and reliable feed rate.

MY1432 ?é?llﬁﬁ'é%%ﬁ

¥ ARZS%# MAIN PARAMETERS

MY1432x1000 | MY1432x1500

T EBEREHEER (mm) Max.grinding diameter on table ® 240 ® 240
T EEREEER (mm) Max.grinding diameter on table ® 360 ® 360 PTILBR REEE ( mm ) Max. distance between two centers 520 520
FTRLREAEE (mm ) Max. distance between two centers 1000 1500 TREFEHEE (Kg) Max.chuck load 30 7c
TEXFEAHEE (Kg) Max.chuck load 40 40 Tk ER RKARES (Kg ) Max.load between two centers 50 50
meERAFRPES (Kg) Max.load between two centers 130 ShEEEISERE ( mm ) Max. external grinding diameter and length @ 5-® 200 x 500 @ 5-® 200 x 500

ShNEEEHISER ( mm ) Max. external grinding diameter and length (O 8- d320)x1000 (®8-d320)x1500 AFLEHISEE ( mm ) Internal grinding diameter ®13-D80 T
AFLEHISEE ( mm ) Internal grinding diameter ®30-100 RABEH RFLAE ( mm ) Max.internal grinding depth 125 T
RABHIAFLRE (mm ) Max.internal grinding depth 125 SLzEmmaeFL ( Morse ) Spindle taper of headstock MT4 MT4
ST fL ( Morse ) Spindle taper of headstock MT.5 RE2eTnLfL ( Morse ) Spindle taper of tailstock MT4 MT4
EZTn4fL ( Morse ) Spindle taper of tailstock MT.5 SRR (MEXTExARFL) (mm) External grinding wheel size D400 x40 x ©203 P 400 x40 x ® 203
SNEPER~T (MEXTEXARFL) (mm) External grinding wheel size D 400x40x © 203 W EHABGFRIEHSE (mm) Per rev. feeding value of grinding wheel 1 1
MR HAFREHRHLE (mm) Per rev. feeding value of grinding wheel fH2 #H05 W RHBFREHRESE (mm) Per grad. feeding value of grinding wheel 0.005 0.005
PP RS FR S HSE (mm) Per grad. feeding value of grinding wheel fH0.01 41 0.0025 B FHh Al ( KW ) Motor of grinding wheel spindle 5.5 5.5
EE Bl (KW ) Motor of grinding wheel spindle 5.5 FHEEE ( r/min ) Spindle speed 1440 1440
FHhEEE ( r/min ) Spindle speed 1440 AEEHI B ( KW ) Motor of internal grinding spindle 0.55 7c
AEERI B ( KW ) Motor of internal grinding spindle 11 AEBYLFEE ( r/min ) Motor speed of internal grinding spindle 2800 7
ABEBAYIFEE ( r/min ) Motor speed of internal grinding spindle 3000 SKAETHEBAL (KW ) Motor of headstock grinding spindle 0.75 0.75
LETHEBYL (KW) Motor of headstock grinding spindle 0.75 SLZREEE ( r/min ) Motor speed of headstock grinding spindle 63. 125. 250. 500

A2 8RR ( r/min ) Motor speed of headstock grinding spindle 0-320 FMpARmIEERE (° ) Turning angle of grinding wheel < &
EbEpZEEIEERE (° ) Turning angle of grinding wheel 30 TiEeblER (° ) Turning angle of worktable 9° 9°
T{EelfEs (° ) Turning angle of worktable -3. +9. +7. +6 IR B ( KW ) Qil pump motor 1.1 1.1
SEIRTHE (KW ) Total drive capacity 9 SERINE ( KW ) Total drive capacity 8 7.5
EE ( mm) Roundness SME 0.003  AFL 0.0035 EE ( mm) Roundness 0.0015 0.0015
HE (mm) Cylindricity 4ME 0.0055 AL 0.007 HE (mm) Cylindricity 0.005 0.005
FAKEE (um ) Surface roughness SMEl Ra < 0.16 AFL Ra < 0.63 F=EHREE (um) Surface roughness Ra < 0.16 Ra < 0.16
HLRZ2E (Kg) Net weight/Gross weight 3300 3800 YRS E (Kg ) Net weight/Gross weight 2200/2580 2200/2580
HER~T (€Ex%Ex&) (mm) Packing dimension 3200x1800x1420 4200X1800X1420 MERT (ExExS) (mm) Packing dimension 227 x170x 175 227 x170x 175
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